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Travel Direction: North - Dowally Chalet and Caravan Park, Dowally Cottage and R A Laird Contractors Ltd
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PERTH

INVERNESS

HIGHLAND MAIN LINE RAILWAY

KINDALLACHAN 

DOWALLY 
CRAFT CENTRE

DOWALLY
2.50km

0.13km

RIVER TAY 

GUAY
GUAY SOUTH
OVERBRIDGE

BALNABEGGAN

35
00

40
00

45
00

50
0055

0060
0065

00

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!!!

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!!!

!!

Travel Direction: South - Dowally Craft Centre and Balnabeggan

Legend

SuDS
Current access route
Change in access route
No change in access route
Origin Point

!<( Residential or Commercial Property/
Origin Point
Residential or Commercial Property
Connection with A9

Travel Direction: North - Dowally Craft Centre and Balnabeggan

(DMRB Stage 3 design)
Proposed scheme

0 0.50.25 Kilometres

Scale = 1:10,000

Scale = 1:10,000

© Copyright 2018 Jacobs U.K. Limited. The concepts and information contained in this
document are the property of Jacobs. Use or copying of this document in whole or in part
without the written permission of Jacobs constitutes an infringement of copyright.  Limitation:
This drawing has been prepared on behalf of, and for the exclusive use of Jacobs' Client, and
is subject to, and issued in accordance with, the provisions of the contract between Jacobs
and the Client.  Jacobs accepts no liability or responsibility whatsoever for, or in respect of,
any use of, or reliance upon, this drawing by any third party.

Rev. Rev. Date Purpose of revision Apprv'dRev'dCheckdOrig/Dwn
EMJUL 20180 ANES Publication GK AJG

Rev

Drawing title

Scale

Drawing number

Jacobs No.
DO NOT SCALE@ A3

B2140003
BIM No.

Figure 8.3f

Environmental Statement
Changes in Vehicle Access

to the A9

0

Drawing Status FINAL
Sheet 6 of 13

Client

Project

95 Bothwell Street, Glasgow, G2 7HX, UK.
Tel: +44(0)141 243 8000

www.jacobs.com

Various

0 0.50.25 Kilometres



© Crown copyright and database right 2018.   All rights reserved.  Ordnance Survey Licence number 100046668. 

PERTH

INVERNESS

HIGHLAND MAIN LINE RAILWAY

KINDALLACHAN 

BALLINTUIM

0.14km

0.73km

RIVER TAY

GUAY SOUTH
OVERBRIDGE

TAYVIEW
LODGES GUAY

DOWALLY

40
00

45
00

50
00

55
00

60
00

65
00

70
0075
00

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!!!

!!

!!!!

!!

!!

!!

Figure 8.3g
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Travel Direction: South - Haugh Cottages

Travel Direction: North - Haugh Cottages
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Figure 8.3k
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Travel Direction: South - Westhaugh of Tulliemet and House of Bruar Mail Order Warehouse
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Figure 8.3l
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Travel Direction: South - Dowally Farm
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Travel Direction: South -  Dalmarnock Fishing Beat 

Travel Direction: South -  Dalmarnock Fishing Beat
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